Renesas Electronics America Inc - R5F5630EDDLK#U0 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

007F FFC8h FLASH FCU processing switching register FCPSR 16 16 2, 3 FCLK 2, 3 ICLK
007F FFCAh FLASH E2 data flash blank check control register DFLBCCNT 16 16 2, 3 FCLK 2, 3 ICLK
007F FFCCh FLASH Flash P/E status register FPESTAT 16 16 2, 3 FCLK 2, 3 ICLK
007F FFCEh FLASH E2 DataFlash blank check status register DFLBCSTAT 16 16 2, 3 FCLK 2, 3 ICLK
007F FFE8h FLASH Peripheral clock notification register PCKAR 16 16 2, 3 FCLK 2, 3 ICLK
FEFF FAC0h FLASH Unique ID register 0*9 UIDR0 8 8 1 ICLK 1 ICLK
FEFF FAC1h FLASH Unique ID register 1*9 UIDR1 8 8 1 ICLK 1 ICLK
FEFF FAC2h FLASH Unique ID register 2*9 UIDR2 8 8 1 ICLK 1 ICLK
FEFF FAC3h FLASH Unique ID register 3*9 UIDR3 8 8 1 ICLK 1 ICLK
FEFF FAC4h FLASH Unique ID register 4*9 UIDR4 8 8 1 ICLK 1 ICLK
FEFF FAC5h FLASH Unique ID register 5*9 UIDR5 8 8 1 ICLK 1 ICLK
FEFF FAC6h FLASH Unique ID register 6*9 UIDR6 8 8 1 ICLK 1 ICLK
FEFF FAC7h FLASH Unique ID register 7*9 UIDR7 8 8 1 ICLK 1 ICLK
FEFF FAC8h FLASH Unique ID register 8*9 UIDR8 8 8 1 ICLK 1 ICLK
FEFF FAC9h FLASH Unique ID register 9*9 UIDR9 8 8 1 ICLK 1 ICLK
FEFF FACAh FLASH Unique ID register 10*9 UIDR10 8 8 1 ICLK 1 ICLK
FEFF FACBh FLASH Unique ID register 11*9 UIDR11 8 8 1 ICLK 1 ICLK
FEFF FACCh FLASH Unique ID register 12*9 UIDR12 8 8 1 ICLK 1 ICLK
FEFF FACDh FLASH Unique ID register 13*9 UIDR13 8 8 1 ICLK 1 ICLK
FEFF FACEh FLASH Unique ID register 14*9 UIDR14 8 8 1 ICLK 1 ICLK
FEFF FACFh FLASH Unique ID register 15*9 UIDR15 8 8 1 ICLK 1 ICLK
FEFF FAD2h TEMPS Temperature sensor calibration data register*9 TSCDRL 8 8 1 ICLK 1 ICLK Temperature
sensor
FEFF FAD3h TEMPS Temperature sensor calibration data register*9 TSCDRH 8 8 1 ICLK 1 ICLK
Note 1. When the same output trigger is specified for pulse output groups 2 and 3 by the PPG0.PCR setting, the PPG0.NDRH address is 000881ECh. When different output